11th EAGC ACRO 2021, Pesaro

Key Value
Document generated on 01.07.2021 11:19
Event start date 2021-09-23
Total NF 28
Total Age Group 11 - 17 gymnasts 242
Total Age Group 12 - 19 gymnasts 214
Total gymnasts 456
Total judges 41
Total doctors 3
Total paramedics 10
Total persons 665




Event Definitive Applications

11th EAGC ACRO 2021, Pesaro

suosadey)

o

s3sans dIN

s)sanp

solpaweJed 10 S10120p [EUOIHPPY

Jjels [ealpawesed

$10190p [e3IP3aN

siaydeiSoai0yd 10 sayde0I |eUOIHPPY

sadpnr|

saydeo)

si98euew wed)

uoljesa|ap jo pesaH

6T-2T dnouo susiy DN

6T-¢T dnoao suawom DM

6T-CT Aled PaxIINl dXIN

6T-CT died SUSIN dIN

6T-CT 1led SUBWOM dM

LT-TT dnouo susi\l SN

LT-TT dnoag suswom oMW

LT-TT Jied PaxiAl dXIN

LT-TT 41ed SUSIN dIN

LT-TT Jled SUBWoM dM

syseuwAs qu |ejo]

20

24

16

12

2
14

31

7
30

12
10
20
52

11
2
7
2

19
24
38
36
6
26

iN

ARM
AUT
AZE
BEL
BLR

BUL
CZE
ESP
EST

IRL

ISR

ITA

10 |FIN

11 [FRA
12 |GBR
13 |GEO
14 |GER
15 |GRE
16 |HUN

17
18
19

20 |LTU
21 |MDA
22 |MON
23 |NED
24 |POL
25 |POR
26 |RUS
27 |SUI
28 |UKR




Event Definitive Applications

11th EAGC ACRO 2021, Pesaro

NF | Function Surname Name Gender |License|Brevet Cat.
ARM |ACR Judge MOVSESYAN Rubik Male 5295 4
AUT [ACR Judge PFLUEGL Jasmin Female 26640 2
AZE |ACR Judge AHMADOVA Durdana Female 62309 3
BEL |ACR Judge LEBRUN Diém Male 13017 3
BEL |ACR Judge BRUGGEMAN Kim Female 13019 2
BLR |ACR Judge ANDREYEU Dzmitry Male 62114 3
BLR |ACR Judge LESKO Iryna Female 62118 4
BUL |ACR Judge VELCHEVA Daniela Female 17699 3
CZE |ACR Judge MALA Anna Female 1099 4
ESP |ACR Judge FRESNEDA Nicolas Male 61997 4
EST |ACR Judge TINNO Heleri Female 12117 4
FRA |ACR Judge MAURICEAU Eva Female 1126 2
FRA |ACR Judge PHILOUZE Nicolas Male 1131 2
GBR |ACR Judge HODGSON Caroline Female 939 2
GBR |ACR Judge LAWTON Katie Female 1188 2
GEO |ACR Judge BERIANIDZE Nino Female 1159 3
GEO |ACR Judge GIGOLASHVILI Mariami Female 61320 4
GER |ACR Judge MEHLHAFF Olga Female 13557 3
GER |ACR Judge FUCHS Gabriella Female 13555 3
GRE |ACR Judge LIVA Maria Female 1941 3
HUN |ACR Judge ALTON Andrea Female 62194 3
IRL  |ACR Judge GIBBS Jackie Female 1197 4
ISR |ACR Judge GANOT Maya Female 5280 2
ISR |ACR Judge VINNITSKY Leonid Male 6721 1
ITA |ACR Judge CONTARDI Mattia Male 72174 4
LTU |ACR Judge KALININ Viktor Male 12782 4
MDA |ACR Judge BELOUS Irina Female 1156 3
MDA |ACR Judge EGOROV Pavel Male 40751 3
MON |ACR Judge CHIABAUT llona Female 35441 4
NED |ACR Judge BOKMA Kim Female 13358 3
NED |ACR Judge KLOPPENBURG Rudolf Male 72151 3
POL |ACR Judge KOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA Karolina Female 1200 3
POL |ACR Judge FIRAK Marcin Male 66610 3
POR |ACR Judge RODRIGUES Lucilia Female 72232 3
POR |ACR Judge LOPES Ana Female 1089 3
RUS |ACR Judge PANKRATOVA Elena Female 5304 3
RUS |ACR Judge STEPKINA Tatiana Female 5306 3
SUI  |ACR Judge DURODIE Dominique Female 62072 4
SUI |ACR Judge DE SCHOENMACKER lan Male 11725 2
UKR |ACR Judge CHERNYKH Tetiana Female 61979 4
UKR [ACR Judge SABERZANOVA Alla Female 12571 3




