11th EAGC ACRO 2021, Pesaro								
Key	Value							
Document generated on	01.07.2021 11:19							
Event start date	2021-09-23							
Total NF	28							
Total Age Group 11 - 17 gymnasts	242							
Total Age Group 12 - 19 gymnasts	214							
Total gymnasts	456							
Total judges	41							
Total doctors	3							
Total paramedics	10							
Total persons	665							

	Event Definitive Applications 11th EAGC ACRO 2021, Pesaro																							
1 ARM 6 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0	#	NF	Total nb gymnasts	WP Womens Pair 11-17	MP Mens Pair 11-17	MXP Mixed Pair 11-17	WG Womens Group 11-17	MG Mens Group 11-17					12-19				ndges	Additional coaches or choreographers	Medical doctors	Paramedical staff	Additional doctors or paramedics	Guests	VIP guests	Chaperons
3 AZE 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1	ARM	6	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4 BEL 24 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0																						_	_	
5 BLR 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0															_			_			_	_	_	
7																								
8         ESP         12         0         0         1         1         0         1         1         0         1         0         3         1         0	6	BUL	16	1	1	0	1	0	1	1	1	1	0	1	2	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
9 EST 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	7	CZE	6	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0		1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
10 FIN 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0																								
11 FRA 14 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0	_																				_			
12 GBR 31 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0															_				_		_	_	_	
13 GEO 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0																					_	_	_	
14 GER 30 2 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 0 1 2 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0																						_		
16 HUN 10 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0				2				0	2						2						0	0	0	
17   IRL   20   2   0   0   2   0   1   0   1   2   0   1   0   4   1   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0	15	GRE	12	1	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	4	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
18 ISR 52 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2					_													_		_	_	_	_	
19   ITA   11   0   0   1   1   0   0   0   0															_							_		
20 LTU 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0																			_		_		_	
21 MDA 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0																					_			
22 MON 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	_	_																						
23 NED 19 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0															_									
25 POR 38 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 1 1 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					0			0	1	0	0	2	0		0					0	0	0	0	
26     RUS     36     1     2     2     1     1     1     2     1     1     2     1     2     1     2     1     2     1     2     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0       27     SUI     6     1     0     0     0     1     0     1     0     1     0     3     2     0     0     0     0     0     0       28     UKR     26     1     1     1     1     2     0     1     1     1     6     2     0     0     0     0     0     0	24	POL	24	2	0	2	2	0	1	0	1	2	0	1	2	6	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
27 SUI     6     1     0     0     0     1     0     1     0     1     0     3     2     0     0     0     0     0     0         28 UKR       26       1       1       1       2       0       2       1       1       2       0       1       1       6       2       0       0       0       0       0       0																						-	_	
28 UKR 26 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0																			_		_		_	
	28	UKR																						

Event Definitive Applications										
11th EAGC ACRO 2021, Pesaro										
NF	Function	Surname	Name	Gender	License	Brevet Cat.				
ARM	ACR Judge	MOVSESYAN	Rubik	Male	5295	4				
AUT	ACR Judge	PFLUEGL	Jasmin	Female	26640	2				
AZE	ACR Judge	AHMADOVA	Durdana	Female	62309	3				
BEL	ACR Judge	LEBRUN	Diëm	Male	13017	3				
BEL	ACR Judge	BRUGGEMAN	Kim	Female	13019	2				
BLR	ACR Judge	ANDREYEU	Dzmitry	Male	62114	3				
BLR	ACR Judge	LESKO	Iryna	Female	62118	4				
BUL	ACR Judge	VELCHEVA	Daniela	Female	17699	3				
CZE	ACR Judge	MALA	Anna	Female	1099	4				
ESP	ACR Judge	FRESNEDA	Nicolas	Male	61997	4				
EST	ACR Judge	TINNO	Heleri	Female	12117	4				
FRA	ACR Judge	MAURICEAU	Eva	Female	1126	2				
FRA	ACR Judge	PHILOUZE	Nicolas	Male	1131	2				
GBR	ACR Judge	HODGSON	Caroline	Female	939	2				
GBR	ACR Judge	LAWTON	Katie	Female	1188	2				
GEO	ACR Judge	BERIANIDZE	Nino	Female	1159	3				
GEO	ACR Judge	GIGOLASHVILI	Mariami	Female	61320	4				
GER	ACR Judge	MEHLHAFF	Olga	Female	13557	3				
GER	ACR Judge	FUCHS	Gabriella	Female	13555	3				
GRE	ACR Judge	LIVA	Maria	Female	1941	3				
HUN	ACR Judge	ALTON	Andrea	Female	62194	3				
IRL	ACR Judge	GIBBS	Jackie	Female	1197	4				
ISR	ACR Judge	GANOT	Maya	Female	5280	2				
ISR	ACR Judge	VINNITSKY	Leonid	Male	6721	1				
ITA	ACR Judge	CONTARDI	Mattia	Male	72174	4				
LTU	ACR Judge	KALININ	Viktor	Male	12782	4				
MDA	ACR Judge	BELOUS	Irina	Female	1156	3				
MDA	ACR Judge	EGOROV	Pavel	Male	40751	3				
MON	ACR Judge	CHIABAUT	Ilona	Female	35441	4				
NED	ACR Judge	BOKMA	Kim	Female	13358	3				
NED	ACR Judge	KLOPPENBURG	Rudolf	Male	72151	3				
	ACR Judge	KOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA	Karolina	Female	1200	3				
POL	ACR Judge	FIRAK	Marcin	Male	66610	3				
POR	ACR Judge	RODRIGUES	Lucília	Female	72232	3				
POR	ACR Judge	LOPES	Ana	Female	1089	3				
RUS	ACR Judge	PANKRATOVA	Elena	Female	5304	3				
RUS	ACR Judge	STEPKINA	Tatiana	Female	5306	3				
SUI	ACR Judge	DURODIE	Dominique	Female	62072	4				
SUI	ACR Judge	DE SCHOENMACKER	lan	Male	11725	2				
	ACR Judge	CHERNYKH	Tetiana	Female	61979	4				
	ACR Judge	SABERZANOVA	Alla	Female	12571	3				